PASSIVE HEAT PIPE HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATORS
ISO 9001 AND AS9100 Certified | ITAR RegisteredADVANCED COOLING TECHNOLOGIES
The Thermal Management Experts  |  www.1-ACT.com
Overview
ACT’s Heat Pipe Heat Recovery Ventilators (ACT-HP-HRVs) are designed using high performance, zero
maintenance heat pipe heat exchanger technology.  Built and tested to AHRI standards, all units are
manufactured for their specific application.  HP-HRV’s optimize summer and/or winter performance of
heating and/or cooling systems by e�ciently exchanging energy between the building exhaust air stream

Specifications
Note:  All ACT-HP-HRVs consist of 8 rows of heat pipes and a fin pitch of 12 fpi
Other fin pitch designs are available (8-14fpi) at no extra charge
Dimensions
Design Options
• Anti-Frost Tilting Option: ACT-HP-HRV-XXX-AFT
• Anti-Corrosion Enclosure/E-Coat Option: ACT-HPV-HRV-XXX-AFT-AC-E
Note: Anti-Frost and Anti-Corrosion/E-Coat are available on all models
W
L
H
Model Number
CFMs L (in”) W (in”) H (in”) E�ectiveness ΔP
Power Btuh/Hr.  0°C Outside Air
                             75°C Return Air
ACT-HP-HRV-300 300 35.00 28.00 11.50 62%
0.35
IWG
15,000
ACT-HP-HRV-600           600 40.50 36.00 14.25 60%
0.46
IWG
29,000
ACT-HP-HRV-1000 1000 40.50 48.00 14.25 57%
0.64
IWG
46,000
ACT-HP-HRV-1650 1650 41.00 76.00 15.63 57%
0.65
IWG
76,000
ACT-HP-HRV-2700 2700 45.00 91.00 17.63 55%
0.80
IWG
120,000